
Calle Rubén Darío, 2. Dehesa de Campoamor - Alicante

POOL AREA PRICES. Including sunbeds, towel, swimming pool and showers(1). 
Special prices  
for clients staying at  
Las Colinas Residences

Special prices
for homeowners 

		  Adult 	  Children(2)

	 April 
	 May	 €20 	 €10  
	 October

	 June
	 July 	 €25 	 €12.50
	 August
	 September

		  Adult 	  Children(2)

	 April 
	 May	 €15 	 € 7.50  
	 October

	 June 	 €15 	 €7.50 
	 September

	 August	 €20 	 €10
	 July

Adult €8	  
Children(2)   €4

(1) Parking included.  Parking and sundbeds subject to availability     (2) Children under 12 years old
Balinese bed: €80 per bed    First line sunbed: supplement of €10 
Tariff discount vouchers available above 10 visits    Parking day fee for customers who do not use the swimming pool area: €5 

TARIFA DE USO DE LA PISCINA. Incluye hamaca, toalla, piscina y ducha(1)

Tarifas especiales  
para clientes alojados en  
Las Colinas Residences

Tarifas especiales  
para propietarios 

		  Adulto 	 Niño(2)

	 Abril 
	 Mayo	 20 € 	 10 €  
	 Octubre

	 Junio
	 Julio 	 25 € 	 12,50 €
	 Agosto
	Septiembre

		  Adulto 	 Niño(2)

	 Abril 
	 Mayo	 15 € 	 7,50 €  
	 Octubre

	 Junio 	 15 € 	 7,50 € 
Septiembre

	 Agosto	 20 € 	 10 €
	 Julio

Adulto 8 € 	  
Niño(2)   4 €

(1) Parking incluido. Parking y hamacas sujetos a disponibilidad  (2) Menores de 12 años
Cama Balinesa: 80 € la cama    Hamacas en primera línea: suplemento de 10 €     
Disponibles bonos con descuento sobre tarifa a partir de 10 accesos  
Tarifa diaria del parking para clientes que no hagan uso de la zona de piscina: 5 € 

Información y reservas    Information and reservations

+34 965 32 19 88   wowbeach.es


